SEC Network Programming Schedule: July 27 — August 2

Date
Mon, Jul 27

Tue, Jul 28

Wed, Jul 29

Thu, Jul 30

Time (ET)

Programming

Midnight
3am.

5a.m.

8 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11 a.m.

1p.m.
3 p.m.

7 p.m.

10 p.m.
2 a.m.

4 a.m.
4:30 a.m.
5am.
9a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11 a.m.

1p.m.

3 p.m.

7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9 p.m.
10 p.m.
2 a.m.

4 a.m.
4:30 a.m.
5a.m.

9a.m.

11 a.m.

1p.m.
3 p.m.

7 p.m.
10 p.m.
2a.m.

5a.m.
9a.m.
11 a.m.
1p.m.
3 p.m.
7 p.m.

2020 SEC Swimming and Diving Championships

2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: South Carolina vs. Arkansas
(Championship)

2020 SEC Indoor Track & Field Championships

2020 SEC Women's Basketball Tournament as part of Champ
Week presented by Principal: Mississippi State vs. South
Carolina (Championship)

Southeastern Conference Women's Basketball as part of Big
Monday presented by Boost Mobile: UConn at South Carolina
Southeastern Conference Basketball as part of Super Tuesday
presented by Progressive: A Sonic Blockbuster: Kentucky at LSU
SEC Rewind: 2008 Ole Miss vs. Florida

The Paul Finebaum Show

College Football Playoff National Championship Presented by
AT&T: Clemson vs. LSU

The Paul Finebaum Show

SEC Rewind: 2008 Ole Miss vs. Florida

Homecoming with Titus O'Neil

Homecoming with Tim Cook

The Paul Finebaum Show

SEC Inside: Women's Basketball Tournament Presented by Belk
Women's College Basketball: Texas A&M at Mississippi State
Southeastern Conference Basketball as part of Super Tuesday
presented by Progressive: Tennessee at Kentucky

SEC Rewind: 2012 Texas A&M vs. Alabama

The Paul Finebaum Show

Homecoming with Titus O'Neil

Homecoming with Tim Cook

Homecoming with Billy Payne

Homecoming with Marillyn Hewson
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The Paul Finebaum Show

SEC Rewind: 2012 Texas A&M vs. Alabama

Homecoming with Billy Payne

Homecoming with Marillyn Hewson

The Paul Finebaum Show

Big Monday presented by Boost Mobile: Southeastern
Conference Women's Basketball as part of We Back Pat:
Mississippi State at South Carolina

Saturday Showcase presented by 5-hour ENERGY:
Southeastern Conference Basketball: LSU at Auburn

SEC Rewind: 2002 LSU vs. Kentucky

The Paul Finebaum Show

ESPN College Football Primetime presented by Hampton Hotels:
Mississippi State at LSU

The Paul Finebaum Show

ESPN College Football Primetime presented by Hampton Hotels:
Mississippi State at LSU

The Paul Finebaum Show

Women's College Basketball: Texas A&M at Tennessee

SEC Network Basketball: Kentucky at South Carolina

SEC Rewind: 2007 Arkansas vs. LSU

The Paul Finebaum Show

2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU



Fri, Jul 31

Sat, Aug 1

Sun, Aug 2

10 p.m.
2 a.m.
5a.m.

9a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11 a.m.

1p.m.
3 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.
10 p.m.
2 a.m.
4 a.m.
5a.m.
6 a.m.
7 a.m.

10 a.m.

Noon

2 p.m.

4 p.m.

6 p.m.

8 p.m.

10 p.m.
Midnight
2 am.

4 a.m.

6 a.m.

7 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9a.m.
9:30 a.m.
10 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
Noon
12:30 p.m.
1p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2 p.m.

4 p.m.

6 p.m.

8 p.m.

10 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11 p.m.
11:30 p.m.

The Paul Finebaum Show

2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU

The Paul Finebaum Show

2020 SEC Women's Basketball Tournament as part of Champ
Week presented by Principal: Mississippi State vs. South
Carolina (Championship)

SEC Inside: Women's Basketball Tournament Presented by Belk
Southeastern Conference Basketball as part of Super Tuesday
presented by Progressive: Georgia at Kentucky

SEC Rewind: 2007 LSU vs. Kentucky

The Paul Finebaum Show

SEC Storied: The Play That Changed College Football
SEC Storied: Herschel Walker

SEC Storied: Tigers United

The Paul Finebaum Show

SEC Rewind: 2007 LSU vs. Kentucky

SEC Storied: The Play That Changed College Football
SEC Storied: Herschel Walker

SEC Storied: Tigers United

Marty & McGee

Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Florida at Texas
A&M

Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Kentucky at Florida
1994 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama

1999 Fiesta Bowl: Florida State vs. Tennessee

2007 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama

1997 Sugar Bowl: Florida vs. Florida State

1993 Sugar Bowl: Alabama vs. Miami

1994 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama

1999 Fiesta Bowl: Florida State vs. Tennessee

2007 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama
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SEC Inside: Vanderbilt Basketball

SEC Inside: Ole Miss Basketball

SEC Inside: Missouri Basketball

SEC Inside: Arkansas Basketball

SEC Inside: Alabama Basketball

SEC Inside: Georgia Basketball

SEC Inside: Tennessee Basketball

SEC Inside: Texas A&M Basketball

SEC Inside: South Carolina Basketball

SEC Inside: Florida Basketball

SEC Inside: Mississippi State Basketball

SEC Inside: LSU Basketball

SEC Inside: Auburn Basketball

SEC Inside: Kentucky Basketball

SEC Rewind: 1988 Auburn vs. LSU

SEC Rewind: 2008 Vanderbilt vs. Kentucky

SEC Rewind: 1985 Alabama vs. Auburn

SEC Rewind: 2001 Tennessee vs. LSU

TrueSouth: Birmingham Presented by Yellawood
TrueSouth: Athens Presented by YellaWwood

TrueSouth: Nashville Presented by Yellawood
TrueSouth: Shreveport Presented by Yellawood



