SEC Network Programming Schedule: July 27 – August 2

Date Time (ET) Programming				
Mon, Jul 27	Midnight	2020 SEC Swimming and Diving Championships		
WOII, Jul 21	Midright	2019 SEC Soccer Tournament: South Carolina vs. Arkansas		
	3 a.m.	(Championship)		
	5 a.m.	2020 SEC Indoor Track & Field Championships		
	J a.III.	2020 SEC Women's Basketball Tournament as part of Champ		
	8 a.m.	Week presented by Principal: Mississippi State vs. South		
	o a.iii.	Carolina (Championship)		
		Southeastern Conference Women's Basketball as part of Big		
	9:30 a.m.	Monday presented by Boost Mobile: UConn at South Carolina		
	11 a.m.	Southeastern Conference Basketball as part of Super Tuesday presented by Progressive: A Sonic Blockbuster: Kentucky at LSU		
	1 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 2008 Ole Miss vs. Florida		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	•	College Football Playoff National Championship Presented by		
	7 p.m.	AT&T: Clemson vs. LSU		
	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
Tue, Jul 28	2 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2008 Ole Miss vs. Florida		
	4 a.m.	Homecoming with Titus O'Neil		
	4:30 a.m.	Homecoming with Tim Cook		
	5 a.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	9 a.m.	SEC Inside: Women's Basketball Tournament Presented by Belk		
	9:30 a.m.	Women's College Basketball: Texas A&M at Mississippi State		
	11 a.m.	Southeastern Conference Basketball as part of Super Tuesday		
		presented by Progressive: Tennessee at Kentucky		
	1 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 2012 Texas A&M vs. Alabama		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	Homecoming with Titus O'Neil		
	7:30 p.m.	Homecoming with Tim Cook		
	8 p.m.	Homecoming with Marilly Payne		
	8:30 p.m.	Homecoming with Marillyn Hewson		
	9 p.m. 10 p.m.	E:60 Pictures: Hilinksi's Hope The Paul Finebaum Show		
Wed, Jul 29	2 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2012 Texas A&M vs. Alabama		
wca, oui 25	4 a.m.	Homecoming with Billy Payne		
	4:30 a.m.	Homecoming with Marillyn Hewson		
	5 a.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	o a.m.	Big Monday presented by Boost Mobile: Southeastern		
	9 a.m.	Conference Women's Basketball as part of We Back Pat:		
		Mississippi State at South Carolina		
	11 a.m.	Saturday Showcase presented by 5-hour ENERGY:		
		Southeastern Conference Basketball: LSU at Auburn		
	1 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 2002 LSU vs. Kentucky		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	ESPN College Football Primetime presented by Hampton Hotels:		
	10 p.m.	Mississippi State at LSU The Paul Finebaum Show		
	·	ESPN College Football Primetime presented by Hampton Hotels:		
Thu, Jul 30	2 a.m.	Mississippi State at LSU		
	5 a.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	9 a.m.	Women's College Basketball: Texas A&M at Tennessee		
	11 a.m.	SEC Network Basketball: Kentucky at South Carolina		
	1 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 2007 Arkansas vs. LSU		
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show		
	7 p.m.	2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU		

	10 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show
Fri, Jul 31	2 a.m.	2019 SEC Football Championship: Georgia vs. LSU
111, 001 01	5 a.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show
	-	2020 SEC Women's Basketball Tournament as part of Champ
	9 a.m.	Week presented by Principal: Mississippi State vs. South
		Carolina (Championship)
	10:30 a.m.	SEC Inside: Women's Basketball Tournament Presented by Belk
	11 a.m.	Southeastern Conference Basketball as part of Super Tuesday
		presented by Progressive: Georgia at Kentucky
	1 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 2007 LSU vs. Kentucky
	3 p.m.	The Paul Finebaum Show
	7 p.m.	SEC Storied: The Play That Changed College Football
	8 p.m.	SEC Storied: Herschel Walker
	9 p.m.	SEC Storied: Tigers United The Paul Finebaum Show
Sat, Aug 1	10 p.m. 2 a.m.	SEC Rewind: 2007 LSU vs. Kentucky
Sat, Aug i	4 a.m.	SEC Storied: The Play That Changed College Football
	5 a.m.	SEC Storied: Herschel Walker
	6 a.m.	SEC Storied: Tigers United
	7 a.m.	Marty & McGee
	10	Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Florida at Texas
	10 a.m.	A&M
	Noon	Regular Season Women's College Volleyball: Kentucky at Florida
	2 p.m.	1994 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama
	4 p.m.	1999 Fiesta Bowl: Florida State vs. Tennessee
	6 p.m.	2007 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama
	8 p.m.	1997 Sugar Bowl: Florida vs. Florida State
C A 0	10 p.m.	1993 Sugar Bowl: Alabama vs. Miami
Sun, Aug 2	Midnight	1994 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama
	2 a.m. 4 a.m.	1999 Fiesta Bowl: Florida State vs. Tennessee 2007 Classic SEC Football: Georgia at Alabama
	4 a.m.	E:60 Pictures: Hilinksi's Hope
	7 a.m.	SEC Inside: Vanderbilt Basketball
	7:30 a.m.	SEC Inside: Ole Miss Basketball
	8 a.m.	SEC Inside: Missouri Basketball
	8:30 a.m.	SEC Inside: Arkansas Basketball
	9 a.m.	SEC Inside: Alabama Basketball
	9:30 a.m.	SEC Inside: Georgia Basketball
	10 a.m.	SEC Inside: Tennessee Basketball
	10:30 a.m.	SEC Inside: Texas A&M Basketball
	11 a.m.	SEC Inside: South Carolina Basketball
	11:30 a.m.	SEC Inside: Florida Basketball
	Noon	SEC Inside: Mississippi State Basketball
	12:30 p.m. 1 p.m.	SEC Inside: LSU Basketball SEC Inside: Auburn Basketball
	1:30 p.m.	SEC Inside: Adbum basketball SEC Inside: Kentucky Basketball
	2 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 1988 Auburn vs. LSU
	4 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 1900 August vs. EGO SEC Rewind: 2008 Vanderbilt vs. Kentucky
	6 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 1985 Alabama vs. Auburn
	8 p.m.	SEC Rewind: 2001 Tennessee vs. LSU
	10 p.m.	TrueSouth: Birmingham Presented by YellaWood
	10:30 p.m.	TrueSouth: Athens Presented by YellaWood
	11 p.m.	TrueSouth: Nashville Presented by YellaWood
	11:30 p.m.	TrueSouth: Shreveport Presented by YellaWood